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1 S12510 AGA A 99 0101 010100AGAMA KATOLIK SMG 12024002401 202401010054 ABDUL RAHIM 71,000
2 S12510 AGA A 99 0202 020200AGAMA KATOLIK SMG 12024002546 202402020066 ALLENZKA FRANZINE 57,000
3 S12510 AGA Z 99 0403 040300AGAMA KATOLIK BSD 12024002663 202404030031 BERNADETA NOVENA WIRATRANI RHEPA 73,000
4 S12510 AGA Z 99 0451 045100AGAMA KATOLIK BSD 12021001619 202104510023 GADING EKO PRIYONO 53,000
5 S12510 PAN A 99 0101 010100PANCASILA SMG 12025000472 202501010082 VICHA LAURA PIORI MATATAR 50,000
6 S12510 PAN A 99 0101 010100PANCASILA SMG 12025000658 202501010023 JONATHAN BAHARRIZKI 57,000
7 S12510 PAN A 99 0101 010100PANCASILA SMG 12025003564 202501010064 MUHAMAD GERRARD ISKANDAR 71,000
8 S12510 PAN A 99 0101 010100PANCASILA SMG 12025003681 202501010057 REAGEN ANTHE PRABOWO 64,000
9 S12510 PAN A 99 0101 010100PANCASILA SMG 12025005561 202501010080 GIDEON FAJAR MANIK 43,000

10 S12510 PAN A 99 0201 020100PANCASILA SMG 12021001552 202102010018 DIONYSIUS ANDHIKA 71,000
11 S12510 PAN A 99 0500 050000PANCASILA SMG 12025006016 202505000207 MUHAMMAD FARRELL FARHAN 64,000
12 S12510 PAN B 99 0301 030100PANCASILA SMG 12025005082 202503010009 GABRIELLA NATALIE 43,000
13 S12510 PAN C 99 0101 010100PANCASILA SMG 12025000373 202501010008 BELLADITA WILY PURBOYO 36,000
14 S12510 PAN C 99 0101 010100PANCASILA SMG 12025000858 202501010024 MARVEL NATANAEL HALIM 36,000
15 S12510 PAN C 99 0101 010100PANCASILA SMG 12025004219 202501010062 FARHAN ARMANDA DANUWIJAYA 50,000
16 S12510 PAN C 99 0500 050000PANCASILA SMG 12022004338 202205000170 DANENDRA PATRIATAMA 71,000
17 S12510 PAN D 99 0202 020200PANCASILA SMG 12025006911 202502020112 ILYAS PRAYANA MANGKURAJA 67,000
18 S12510 PAN D 99 0500 050000PANCASILA SMG 12025006931 202505000215 GALIH SEH NICHOLAS GINTING 67,000
19 S12510 PAN D 99 0700 070000PANCASILA SMG 12025003658 202507000174 RANIA FAUSTINA AZZAHRA 53,000
20 S12510 PAN D 99 0700 070000PANCASILA SMG 12025004577 202507000199 FIDOLA ARGARINI 67,000
21 S12510 PAN E 99 0403 040300PANCASILA SMG 12023003100 202304030013 DANIEL HALIMSANTOSO HADIPRANOTO 67,000
22 S12510 PAN E 99 0500 050000PANCASILA SMG 12025003120 202505000063 MADE WIDYA CANDRASWATI 40,000
23 S12510 PAN E 99 0500 050000PANCASILA SMG 12025003254 202505000077 GEDE VIDANTA 40,000
24 S12510 PAN E 99 0500 050000PANCASILA SMG 12025003547 202505000097 MUHAMMAD ARSYAD ABHYASA 40,000
25 S12510 PAN E 99 0500 050000PANCASILA SMG 12025005840 202505000183 APHRODITA OTTO RIVAI 60,000
26 S12510 PAN F 99 0500 050000PANCASILA SMG 12025005727 202505000195 JEREMIAH CALLISTO LIMBONG 46,000
27 S12510 PAN F 99 0500 050000PANCASILA SMG 12025005853 202505000201 VANESH AMARIA WARO 62,000
28 S12510 PAN F 99 0500 050000PANCASILA SMG 12025006954 202505000219 SYAHARBANU JINDAN 69,000
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29 S12510 PAN F 99 0700 070000PANCASILA SMG 12025000940 202507000102 LIDWINA DIVYA MARSHA SUNANDAR 8,000
30 S12510 PAN F 99 0700 070000PANCASILA SMG 12025006134 202507000246 NAFA ALYA AULIA 23,000
31 S12510 PAN Y 99 0456 045600PANCASILA BSD 12023001018 202304560004 PARASKEVA SASIKIRANA GUNAWAN 67,000
32 S12510 PAN Y 99 0551 055100PANCASILA BSD 12025000869 202505510013 CLARA CITRA CALISTA JUVENTIA 8,000
33 S12510 PAN Y 99 0551 055100PANCASILA BSD 12025002853 202505510028 KEYLA PRASHANTI VIDAYDEVI 17,000
34 S12510 PAN Y 99 0551 055100PANCASILA BSD 12025003119 202505510029 FRANSISCA SILVI DILENCIA KAMASI 17,000
35 S12510 PAN Y 99 0751 075100PANCASILA BSD 12025006201 202507510126 DERREN PUTRA 33,000
36 S12510 PAN Z 99 0252 025200PANCASILA BSD 12024003465 202402520021 ENJELIKA APRILIA RUATAKUREY 17,000
37 S12510 PAN Z 99 0451 045100PANCASILA BSD 12024002936 202404510021 ALVENTINO MEDIVA SURBAKTI 38,000
38 S12510 PAN Z 99 0751 075100PANCASILA BSD 12025006919 202507510127 PUTRI ZALWA KHOIRUNNISA 73,000
39 S12510 PAN I 99 0700 070000PANCASILA SMG 12025000281 202507000040 JEMIMA TSABITAH ZEBA IZUDDIN 29,000
40 S12510 PAN I 99 0700 070000PANCASILA SMG 12025000288 202507000038 AZELIA PUTRI UTOMO 50,000
41 S12510 PAN I 99 0700 070000PANCASILA SMG 12025000459 202507000055 LOUISE MAYA ANDARI 64,000
42 S12510 PAN K 99 0602 060200PANCASILA PLUIT 12025000105 202506020008 DOMINIQUE SYDNEY HANANTO 36,000
43 S12510 PAN K 99 0602 060200PANCASILA PLUIT 12025000864 202506020046 FEIVEL FEODORA SITINDAON 36,000
44 S12510 PAN K 99 0602 060200PANCASILA PLUIT 12025001581 202506020071 PATRICIA CHANDRA 36,000
45 S12510 PAN K 99 0602 060200PANCASILA PLUIT 12025003469 202506020089 JEVON KEANE VALENCIO 36,000
46 S12510 PAN K 99 0602 060200PANCASILA PLUIT 12025003763 202506020099 CHALISTA NOVALIA HARYANI 36,000
47 S12510 PAN L 99 0500 050000PANCASILA SMG 12025000641 202505000026 FELINA JUWITA CELIA 33,000
48 S12510 PAN L 99 0500 050000PANCASILA SMG 12025002622 202505000052 CHRISTINE NIARA CLARISSA SIRINGORINGO 33,000
49 S12510 PAN L 99 0500 050000PANCASILA SMG 12025002637 202505000057 GABRIELLA MIRACLE KYRIA KALESARAN 40,000
50 S12510 PAN L 99 0500 050000PANCASILA SMG 12025002954 202505000059 NAMIRA SITI RANIA 53,000
51 S12510 PAN L 99 0500 050000PANCASILA SMG 12025003347 202505000074 ALEXANDRIA GRATIA MARTINOVA AURORA GAPUN 33,000
52 S12510 PAN L 99 0500 050000PANCASILA SMG 12025003691 202505000101 MAWADDAH DALILAH KHANSA 67,000
53 S12510 PAN L 99 0500 050000PANCASILA SMG 12025003943 202505000109 ATHAIYA DELINASARI YUSTISIA 47,000
54 S12510 PAN L 99 0500 050000PANCASILA SMG 12025003999 202505000105 NAY SHAKILLA ALEENA 53,000
55 S12510 PAN L 99 0500 050000PANCASILA SMG 12025005479 202505000186 GEORGE ALFREDO EA DOY 53,000
56 S12510 PAN N 99 0700 070000PANCASILA SMG 12025001087 202507000113 MAX 23,000
57 S12510 PAN N 99 0700 070000PANCASILA SMG 12025001143 202507000120 LYCHTI WULANANSA 31,000
58 S12510 PAN N 99 0700 070000PANCASILA SMG 12025001165 202507000178 FRISKA DESRIANTI 31,000
59 S12510 PAN N 99 0700 070000PANCASILA SMG 12025002575 202507000136 ZAHRA ZARIFA AVRILLIA 46,000
60 S12510 PAN N 99 0700 070000PANCASILA SMG 12025003135 202507000149 AVRILL 62,000
61 S12510 PAN N 99 0700 070000PANCASILA SMG 12025003189 202507000147 MADELEINE BUNGA AMPANG 31,000
62 S12510 PAN N 99 0700 070000PANCASILA SMG 12025003365 202507000156 SABINE AMAURY KEIRA RINALDI 46,000
63 S12510 PAN W 99 0451 045100PANCASILA BSD 12024003126 202404510023 CALVIN SUDARGO 57,000



64 S12510 PAN W 99 0751 075100PANCASILA BSD 12025001146 202507510084 WINVIOLEN 21,000
65 S12510 PAN W 99 0751 075100PANCASILA BSD 12025003415 202507510100 JANNIRANNU CRYSTIN PANGGULA 21,000
66 S12510 PAN W 99 0751 075100PANCASILA BSD 12025003550 202507510107 RIZQI AULIA HAKIM 71,000
67 S12510 PAN W 99 0751 075100PANCASILA BSD 12025003632 202507510103 AURELIA ANUGRAH DWI ELVASYAHARANI 71,000
68 S12510 PAN W 99 0751 075100PANCASILA BSD 12025003915 202507510108 BIRGITA GRACEFANIA 71,000
69 S12510 PAN W 99 0751 075100PANCASILA BSD 12025004629 202507510109 SHERA FIANZA SETIAWAN 64,000
70 S12510 PAN V 99 0751 075100PANCASILA BSD 12025000201 202507510017 OLIVIA ROSELYN CHAIDIR 21,000
71 S12510 PAN V 99 0751 075100PANCASILA BSD 12025000247 202507510013 FLORENCIA JILLIAN FUADY 21,000
72 S12510 UAJ A 99 0101 010100PENDIDIKAN AGAMA SMG 12023002814 202301010069 NEIHA PUTRI 53,000
73 S12510 UAJ A 99 0101 010100PENDIDIKAN AGAMA SMG 12023003190 202301010077 PHAM MAI TJAZKAYAA POETRY TUANAKOTTA 53,000
74 S12510 UAJ A 99 0101 010100PENDIDIKAN AGAMA SMG 12023003412 202301010087 GLORIA ESTEVINA KIMBAL 33,000
75 S12510 UAJ A 99 0101 010100PENDIDIKAN AGAMA SMG 12023003870 202301010111 MUHAMMAD ZIDANE 47,000
76 S12510 UAJ A 99 0101 010100PENDIDIKAN AGAMA SMG 12024003159 202401010077 NASYA BUNGA FARIN 73,000
77 S12510 UAJ A 99 0201 020100PENDIDIKAN AGAMA SMG 12021001552 202102010018 DIONYSIUS ANDHIKA 73,000
78 S12510 UAJ A 99 0201 020100PENDIDIKAN AGAMA SMG 12022000481 202202010004 ALBERTUS KENT 53,000
79 S12510 UAJ A 99 0202 020200PENDIDIKAN AGAMA SMG 12022003118 202202020053 IDA TARIDA SIHOTANG 73,000
80 S12510 UAJ A 99 0202 020200PENDIDIKAN AGAMA SMG 12023000437 202302020005 MARTINUS DANIEL HASINTONGAN PARDEDE 60,000
81 S12510 UAJ A 99 0202 020200PENDIDIKAN AGAMA SMG 12023000447 202302020009 DOMINIKUS SAVIO KRISCAHYO PRATOMO 73,000
82 S12510 UAJ A 99 0202 020200PENDIDIKAN AGAMA SMG 12024001335 202402020025 ARGA RAKAN WINANDIKA 73,000
83 S12510 UAJ A 99 0202 020200PENDIDIKAN AGAMA SMG 12024001552 202402020035 JEREMMY CRISTIANO NATHANAEL PUTRANTO 67,000
84 S12510 UAJ A 99 0202 020200PENDIDIKAN AGAMA SMG 12024003051 202402020084 ALEXANDER OEN KARMAQAN 73,000
85 S12510 UAJ A 99 0202 020200PENDIDIKAN AGAMA SMG 12024003478 202402020094 WIBIANDRA GALIH ARJUNA 47,000
86 S12510 UAJ A 99 0500 050000PENDIDIKAN AGAMA SMG 12023002321 202305000117 CHELSEA DIAN SUWITO 67,000
87 S12510 UAJ A 99 0700 070000PENDIDIKAN AGAMA SMG 12022000826 202207000066 KEZIA AYU WULANDARI IGNESJZ 73,000
88 S12510 UAJ A 99 0700 070000PENDIDIKAN AGAMA SMG 12023002143 202307000161 DHARMAWAN PUTRA 47,000
89 S12510 UAJ D 99 0500 050000PENDIDIKAN AGAMA SMG 12020001662 202005000066 GREGORIUS MIKHAEL BOTHA WAWO 29,000
90 S12510 UAJ A 99 0101 010100LOGIKA SMG 12024003130 202401010070 ARI WESLY GINTING 67,000
91 S12510 UAJ A 99 0101 010100LOGIKA SMG 12025000472 202501010082 VICHA LAURA PIORI MATATAR 40,000
92 S12510 UAJ A 99 0101 010100LOGIKA SMG 12025003387 202501010047 IMELDA JEVANA SETIAWAN 73,000
93 S12510 UAJ A 99 0101 010100LOGIKA SMG 12025003564 202501010064 MUHAMAD GERRARD ISKANDAR 67,000
94 S12510 UAJ A 99 0101 010100LOGIKA SMG 12025003681 202501010057 REAGEN ANTHE PRABOWO 47,000
95 S12510 UAJ A 99 0101 010100LOGIKA SMG 12025003918 202501010055 MICHAEL JOSE KRISTOPEL ESSING 73,000
96 S12510 UAJ A 99 0101 010100LOGIKA SMG 12025004219 202501010062 FARHAN ARMANDA DANUWIJAYA 67,000
97 S12510 UAJ A 99 0202 020200LOGIKA SMG 12025003641 202502020059 DANIEL ROMANO PRAKOSO WALUYO 47,000
98 S12510 UAJ A 99 0202 020200LOGIKA SMG 12025004106 202502020071 MEITHA MIRACLE MASPANATOR 40,000



99 S12510 UAJ A 99 0500 050000LOGIKA SMG 12025006052 202505000206 MIRANDA APRIANTI 67,000
100 S12510 UAJ B 99 0500 050000LOGIKA SMG 12023004056 202305000170 PANCA MUKTI RENDAKASIANG 40,000
101 S12510 UAJ B 99 0500 050000LOGIKA SMG 12024001767 202405000092 LUTHFAN KASYFURRAHMAN 67,000
102 S12510 UAJ B 99 0500 050000LOGIKA SMG 12025000641 202505000026 FELINA JUWITA CELIA 47,000
103 S12510 UAJ B 99 0500 050000LOGIKA SMG 12025002637 202505000057 GABRIELLA MIRACLE KYRIA KALESARAN 53,000
104 S12510 UAJ B 99 0500 050000LOGIKA SMG 12025003691 202505000101 MAWADDAH DALILAH KHANSA 60,000
105 S12510 UAJ B 99 0500 050000LOGIKA SMG 12025003948 202505000136 ROMAN ABRAHAM SANTOSO 73,000
106 S12510 UAJ B 99 0500 050000LOGIKA SMG 12025006032 202505000176 AKMAL RAZAK NUGRAHA 60,000
107 S12510 UAJ B 99 0500 050000LOGIKA SMG 12025006931 202505000215 GALIH SEH NICHOLAS GINTING 73,000
108 S12510 UAJ C 99 0102 010200LOGIKA SMG 12025005682 202501020118 GLORYA STELLA TOLANDA 73,000
109 S12510 UAJ C 99 0202 020200LOGIKA SMG 12025000061 202502020002 EUNIKE BERLIAN PURNAMA 67,000
110 S12510 UAJ C 99 0202 020200LOGIKA SMG 12025000877 202502020032 ALESSANDRO OCTAVIANUS 33,000
111 S12510 UAJ C 99 0202 020200LOGIKA SMG 12025001073 202502020030 ANDREW EMMANUEL HUTAGALUNG 33,000
112 S12510 UAJ C 99 0202 020200LOGIKA SMG 12025001075 202502020027 CHELSY ALYNKA SIMBOLON 73,000
113 S12510 UAJ C 99 0202 020200LOGIKA SMG 12025002629 202502020043 VINOD JIT SINGH 53,000
114 S12510 UAJ C 99 0500 050000LOGIKA SMG 12025003943 202505000109 ATHAIYA DELINASARI YUSTISIA 40,000
115 S12510 UAJ D 99 0101 010100LOGIKA SMG 12025005561 202501010080 GIDEON FAJAR MANIK 40,000
116 S12510 UAJ D 99 0103 010300LOGIKA SMG 12025000484 202501030001 MARIA GABRIELL ANGELICA 45,000
117 S12510 UAJ D 99 0103 010300LOGIKA SMG 12025005339 202501030019 DAVID VENTURA 69,000
118 S12510 UAJ D 99 0500 050000LOGIKA SMG 12025005417 202505000175 BENNEDICT DANIEL M SINAGA 67,000
119 S12510 UAJ D 99 0500 050000LOGIKA SMG 12025005840 202505000183 APHRODITA OTTO RIVAI 54,000
120 S12510 UAJ D 99 0700 070000LOGIKA SMG 12025006200 202507000248 ANGGIA MISHA AKMAN 33,000
121 S12510 UAJ E 99 0102 010200LOGIKA SMG 12025006986 202501020130 ALICIA ABIGAIL TURNIP 54,000
122 S12510 UAJ E 99 0201 020100LOGIKA SMG 12021001552 202102010018 DIONYSIUS ANDHIKA 62,000
123 S12510 UAJ E 99 0202 020200LOGIKA SMG 12022004005 202202020089 ZEFANYA SATRIA IMANUEL 38,000
124 S12510 UAJ E 99 0700 070000LOGIKA SMG 12025001087 202507000113 MAX 31,000
125 S12510 UAJ E 99 0700 070000LOGIKA SMG 12025001143 202507000120 LYCHTI WULANANSA 31,000
126 S12510 UAJ E 99 0700 070000LOGIKA SMG 12025001165 202507000178 FRISKA DESRIANTI 31,000
127 S12510 UAJ E 99 0700 070000LOGIKA SMG 12025002575 202507000136 ZAHRA ZARIFA AVRILLIA 31,000
128 S12510 UAJ E 99 0700 070000LOGIKA SMG 12025003135 202507000149 AVRILL 38,000
129 S12510 UAJ E 99 0700 070000LOGIKA SMG 12025003189 202507000147 MADELEINE BUNGA AMPANG 31,000
130 S12510 UAJ E 99 0700 070000LOGIKA SMG 12025003365 202507000156 SABINE AMAURY KEIRA RINALDI 23,000
131 S12510 UAJ E 99 0700 070000LOGIKA SMG 12025006915 202507000249 MARCELINO DAVILLA DEWANGKARA KRISTANTO 62,000
132 S12510 UAJ F 99 0101 010100LOGIKA SMG 12025000373 202501010008 BELLADITA WILY PURBOYO 46,000
133 S12510 UAJ F 99 0101 010100LOGIKA SMG 12025000858 202501010024 MARVEL NATANAEL HALIM 46,000



134 S12510 UAJ F 99 0202 020200LOGIKA SMG 12025006142 202502020096 JOSEPHVINE DIANDRA CHARISSA PUTRI 62,000
135 S12510 UAJ F 99 0202 020200LOGIKA SMG 12025006911 202502020112 ILYAS PRAYANA MANGKURAJA 62,000
136 S12510 UAJ G 99 0102 010200LOGIKA SMG 12025000640 202501020037 VINCENSIUS ALFA PRAYOGO 14,000
137 S12510 UAJ G 99 0102 010200LOGIKA SMG 12025000644 202501020038 TEUKU MOHAMMAD RISYAD LUKIANSYAH MACHMUD14,000
138 S12510 UAJ G 99 0102 010200LOGIKA SMG 12025000787 202501020048 GILBERT TIMOTHY TANGYONG 14,000
139 S12510 UAJ G 99 0102 010200LOGIKA SMG 12025000965 202501020057 RISMA NADINE THERESIA SITUMORANG 14,000
140 S12510 UAJ G 99 0102 010200LOGIKA SMG 12025002787 202501020070 RATU PATRICIA AZIZAH 14,000
141 S12510 UAJ G 99 0102 010200LOGIKA SMG 12025002834 202501020069 CRISTINA DEBBY KHARISMA PUTRI 7,000
142 S12510 UAJ G 99 0456 045600LOGIKA SMG 12023004133 202304560051 DIAN VIOLIN KAPISA 71,000
143 S12510 UAJ G 99 0700 070000LOGIKA SMG 12021002266 202107000155 ANDIKA FADHILA SURATARUNA 57,000
144 S12510 UAJ G 99 0700 070000LOGIKA SMG 12023000888 202307000079 UMARA THALITA MALIKA 43,000
145 S12510 UAJ H 99 0500 050000LOGIKA SMG 12025002622 202505000052 CHRISTINE NIARA CLARISSA SIRINGORINGO 21,000
146 S12510 UAJ H 99 0500 050000LOGIKA SMG 12025002954 202505000059 NAMIRA SITI RANIA 21,000
147 S12510 UAJ H 99 0500 050000LOGIKA SMG 12025003347 202505000074 ALEXANDRIA GRATIA MARTINOVA AURORA GAPUN 21,000
148 S12510 UAJ H 99 0700 070000LOGIKA SMG 12023001047 202307000097 KELLY FAITH 21,000
149 S12510 UAJ H 99 0700 070000LOGIKA SMG 12025000281 202507000040 JEMIMA TSABITAH ZEBA IZUDDIN 21,000
150 S12510 UAJ H 99 0700 070000LOGIKA SMG 12025000288 202507000038 AZELIA PUTRI UTOMO 21,000
151 S12510 UAJ H 99 0700 070000LOGIKA SMG 12025000459 202507000055 LOUISE MAYA ANDARI 21,000
152 S12510 UAJ Y 99 0152 015200LOGIKA BSD 12025003226 202501520020 LOUISA FATIN SODO 14,000
153 S12510 UAJ Y 99 0152 015200LOGIKA BSD 12025004125 202501520028 KRESENTIA FEBRIONA WINANDA FAJARYANI 14,000
154 S12510 UAJ Y 99 0152 015200LOGIKA BSD 12025005714 202501520032 EVENDI DOPSI UROPMABIN 50,000
155 S12510 UAJ Y 99 0253 025300LOGIKA BSD 12024002318 202402530013 GRATIA YOANINA BOI BAHI 64,000
156 S12510 UAJ Y 99 0456 045600LOGIKA BSD 12022004011 202204560029 SYRILLYA CHANTIKA VALENTINA SITOHANG 57,000
157 S12510 UAJ Y 99 0551 055100LOGIKA BSD 12025005163 202505510050 TOGY CHRISTIAN SITORUS 71,000
158 S12510 UAJ Y 99 0551 055100LOGIKA BSD 12025005978 202505510054 MAHYA RIZKI ABIYU LEKSMANA 64,000
159 S12510 UAJ Y 99 0551 055100LOGIKA BSD 12025006153 202505510052 SHAREN KEISYA 64,000
160 S12510 UAJ Y 99 0551 055100LOGIKA BSD 12025006258 202505510055 ITAWIRA SASMITA 64,000
161 S12510 UAJ Y 99 0751 075100LOGIKA BSD 12025000014 202507510001 AUDREY JOYCELINE THERA SILALAHI 71,000
162 S12510 UAJ Y 99 0751 075100LOGIKA BSD 12025000201 202507510017 OLIVIA ROSELYN CHAIDIR 21,000
163 S12510 UAJ Y 99 0751 075100LOGIKA BSD 12025000247 202507510013 FLORENCIA JILLIAN FUADY 14,000
164 S12510 UAJ Y 99 0751 075100LOGIKA BSD 12025006201 202507510126 DERREN PUTRA 21,000
165 S12510 UAJ Z 99 0452 045200LOGIKA BSD 12023002491 202304520007 FIDELIS SURYA SULISTIO 62,000
166 S12510 UAJ Z 99 0456 045600LOGIKA BSD 12023002860 202304560026 ARIANTO PASARIBU 69,000
167 S12510 UAJ W 99 0551 055100LOGIKA BSD 12025004901 202505510051 JOAN BAPTISTA YAPRI 21,000
168 S12510 UAJ W 99 0751 075100LOGIKA BSD 12025000565 202507510046 AURORA DEWI AZZAHRA THOMAS 64,000



169 S12510 UAJ W 99 0751 075100LOGIKA BSD 12025000678 202507510055 CECILIA CLAIRENCE KUSNANDAR 71,000
170 S12510 UAJ W 99 0751 075100LOGIKA BSD 12025000727 202507510058 ALEXANDRA CECILIA TJEN 71,000
171 S12510 UAJ W 99 0751 075100LOGIKA BSD 12025000775 202507510066 TRISHA OLIVIA GUNAWAN 71,000
172 S12510 UAJ X 99 0202 020200LOGIKA BSD 12025004360 202502020063 ELY SUTARDODO S. 47,000
173 S12510 UAJ X 99 0252 025200LOGIKA BSD 12025000601 202502520006 RENATA PUTRI DEO 20,000
174 S12510 UAJ X 99 0252 025200LOGIKA BSD 12025004342 202502520025 TERRY JOHN ZACHARIE HARLAND 67,000
175 S12510 UAJ X 99 0252 025200LOGIKA BSD 12025006928 202502520029 BERNARDINE IVY INDAH HAPSARI 33,000
176 S12510 UAJ X 99 0453 045300LOGIKA BSD 12021003064 202104530026 MARIO CARDELOS BISAY 73,000
177 S12510 UAJ X 99 0453 045300LOGIKA BSD 12024001565 202404530012 MARCELLINO SUGIARTO 67,000
178 S12510 UAJ X 99 0456 045600LOGIKA BSD 12022000608 202204560002 TJHING DAVIN EDRA NUGROHO 67,000
179 S12510 UAJ X 99 0551 055100LOGIKA BSD 12025000869 202505510013 CLARA CITRA CALISTA JUVENTIA 20,000
180 S12510 UAJ X 99 0551 055100LOGIKA BSD 12025002853 202505510028 KEYLA PRASHANTI VIDAYDEVI 20,000
181 S12510 UAJ X 99 0551 055100LOGIKA BSD 12025003119 202505510029 FRANSISCA SILVI DILENCIA KAMASI 20,000
182 S12510 UAJ X 99 0551 055100LOGIKA BSD 12025003325 202505510033 VINSENSIUS FITZ GERALD AMPUAN HASUGIAN 73,000
183 S12510 UAJ X 99 0551 055100LOGIKA BSD 12025003925 202505510040 DEBRINA PAGITTA TARIGAN 60,000
184 S12510 UAJ X 99 0551 055100LOGIKA BSD 12025005718 202505510042 JACKLYN MARTASYA MAHARANI TAN YOUWE 73,000
185 S12510 UAJ V 99 0456 045600LOGIKA BSD 12022003670 202204560020 DJUAN PETER MALIPOLLA 64,000
186 S12510 UAJ V 99 0751 075100LOGIKA BSD 12022001581 202207510101 AMADEUS ADRIAN 71,000
187 S12510 UAJ V 99 0751 075100LOGIKA BSD 12025001146 202507510084 WINVIOLEN 21,000
188 S12510 UAJ V 99 0751 075100LOGIKA BSD 12025003415 202507510100 JANNIRANNU CRYSTIN PANGGULA 21,000
189 S12510 UAJ J 99 0101 010100LOGIKA SMG 12025000658 202501010023 JONATHAN BAHARRIZKI 57,000
190 S12510 UAJ J 99 0304 030400LOGIKA SMG 12025002638 202503040003 YOSEFINA HELENA GOLANG NUHAN 14,000
191 S12510 UAJ J 99 0354 035400LOGIKA SMG 12025004171 202503540002 NICODEMUS DENZEL SENO AJI 71,000
192 S12510 UAJ J 99 0500 050000LOGIKA SMG 12025006178 202505000205 ERLAND GANA ELEAZAR 43,000
193 S12510 UAJ J 99 0700 070000LOGIKA SMG 12023001263 202307000170 ILIA CAYLIE MARTADISASTRA 71,000
194 S12510 UAJ J 99 0700 070000LOGIKA SMG 12025000940 202507000102 LIDWINA DIVYA MARSHA SUNANDAR 14,000
195 S12510 UAJ J 99 0700 070000LOGIKA SMG 12025006134 202507000246 NAFA ALYA AULIA 21,000
196 S12510 UAJ K 99 0500 050000LOGIKA SMG 12025003999 202505000105 NAY SHAKILLA ALEENA 14,000
197 S12510 UAJ K 99 0500 050000LOGIKA SMG 12025005277 202505000170 HOTLAND CHRISTIAN CALVINO SIAHAAN 57,000
198 S12510 UAJ K 99 0500 050000LOGIKA SMG 12025005479 202505000186 GEORGE ALFREDO EA DOY 14,000
199 S12510 UAJ K 99 0700 070000LOGIKA SMG 12025003658 202507000174 RANIA FAUSTINA AZZAHRA 14,000
200 S12510 UAJ K 99 0700 070000LOGIKA SMG 12025004577 202507000199 FIDOLA ARGARINI 14,000
201 S12510 UAJ K 99 0700 070000LOGIKA SMG 12025005377 202507000217 IGNATIUS FILBERT 71,000
202 S12510 UAJ L 99 0500 050000LOGIKA SMG 12025000894 202505000034 JORDAN JUSTIN JACOBS 67,000
203 S12510 UAJ L 99 0500 050000LOGIKA SMG 12025003120 202505000063 MADE WIDYA CANDRASWATI 27,000



204 S12510 UAJ L 99 0500 050000LOGIKA SMG 12025003254 202505000077 GEDE VIDANTA 27,000
205 S12510 UAJ L 99 0500 050000LOGIKA SMG 12025003547 202505000097 MUHAMMAD ARSYAD ABHYASA 40,000
206 S12510 UAJ A 99 0103 010300MULTIKULTURALISMESMG 12024003654 202401030029 GUIDO ANJAR DOLI AMBARITA 8,000
207 S12510 UAJ A 99 0202 020200MULTIKULTURALISMESMG 12021002369 202102020065 JULIETTE PHOEBE 62,000
208 S12510 UAJ A 99 0202 020200MULTIKULTURALISMESMG 12024001674 202402020038 BENEDICTUS ALFA GENTA NURCAHYA 69,000
209 S12510 UAJ A 99 0500 050000MULTIKULTURALISMESMG 12020001662 202005000066 GREGORIUS MIKHAEL BOTHA WAWO 8,000
210 S12510 UAJ A 99 0700 070000MULTIKULTURALISMESMG 12022000826 202207000066 KEZIA AYU WULANDARI IGNESJZ 69,000
211 S12510 UAJ A 99 0700 070000MULTIKULTURALISMESMG 12023000063 202307000001 FRANSISKUS ARTAHSASTA NARARYA PRANAJA PRASETIO69,000
212 S12510 UAJ B 99 0500 050000MULTIKULTURALISMESMG 12025000641 202505000026 FELINA JUWITA CELIA 15,000
213 S12510 UAJ B 99 0500 050000MULTIKULTURALISMESMG 12025002637 202505000057 GABRIELLA MIRACLE KYRIA KALESARAN 23,000
214 S12510 UAJ B 99 0500 050000MULTIKULTURALISMESMG 12025003999 202505000105 NAY SHAKILLA ALEENA 8,000
215 S12510 UAJ B 99 0500 050000MULTIKULTURALISMESMG 12025004618 202505000126 AURELEO TRISTAN M BASKORO 69,000
216 S12510 UAJ B 99 0500 050000MULTIKULTURALISMESMG 12025005277 202505000170 HOTLAND CHRISTIAN CALVINO SIAHAAN 62,000
217 S12510 UAJ B 99 0500 050000MULTIKULTURALISMESMG 12025005479 202505000186 GEORGE ALFREDO EA DOY 38,000
218 S12510 UAJ B 99 0700 070000MULTIKULTURALISMESMG 12023000888 202307000079 UMARA THALITA MALIKA 8,000
219 S12510 UAJ C 99 0403 040300MULTIKULTURALISMESMG 12023003100 202304030013 DANIEL HALIMSANTOSO HADIPRANOTO 64,000
220 S12510 UAJ C 99 0500 050000MULTIKULTURALISMESMG 12024002029 202405000139 ALFA PETRA SIAGIAN 50,000
221 S12510 UAJ C 99 0700 070000MULTIKULTURALISMESMG 12023001827 202307000134 KHALILA PUTRI KHAIRY 64,000
222 S12510 UAJ C 99 0700 070000MULTIKULTURALISMESMG 12023002092 202307000147 MELISSA ABIGAIL 71,000
223 S12510 UAJ D 99 0202 020200MULTIKULTURALISMESMG 12022004005 202202020089 ZEFANYA SATRIA IMANUEL 67,000
224 S12510 UAJ D 99 0500 050000MULTIKULTURALISMESMG 12025002622 202505000052 CHRISTINE NIARA CLARISSA SIRINGORINGO 40,000
225 S12510 UAJ D 99 0500 050000MULTIKULTURALISMESMG 12025002954 202505000059 NAMIRA SITI RANIA 40,000
226 S12510 UAJ D 99 0500 050000MULTIKULTURALISMESMG 12025003347 202505000074 ALEXANDRIA GRATIA MARTINOVA AURORA GAPUN 47,000
227 S12510 UAJ D 99 0500 050000MULTIKULTURALISMESMG 12025003943 202505000109 ATHAIYA DELINASARI YUSTISIA 67,000
228 S12510 UAJ D 99 0500 050000MULTIKULTURALISMESMG 12025006931 202505000215 GALIH SEH NICHOLAS GINTING 60,000
229 S12510 UAJ E 99 0102 010200MULTIKULTURALISMESMG 12024001739 202401020077 NYOMAN AYU DHYANA SARASWATI 62,000
230 S12510 UAJ E 99 0202 020200MULTIKULTURALISMESMG 12022003648 202202020070 SARAH MARGARETH LITRA 46,000
231 S12510 UAJ F 99 0202 020200MULTIKULTURALISMESMG 12025003698 202502020061 DENNIS ICHWAN 53,000
232 S12510 UAJ F 99 0500 050000MULTIKULTURALISMESMG 12020000841 202005000040 JEREMI 60,000
233 S12510 UAJ G 99 0500 050000MULTIKULTURALISMESMG 12025003120 202505000063 MADE WIDYA CANDRASWATI 53,000
234 S12510 UAJ G 99 0500 050000MULTIKULTURALISMESMG 12025003254 202505000077 GEDE VIDANTA 53,000
235 S12510 UAJ G 99 0500 050000MULTIKULTURALISMESMG 12025003547 202505000097 MUHAMMAD ARSYAD ABHYASA 53,000
236 S12510 UAJ G 99 0500 050000MULTIKULTURALISMESMG 12025005840 202505000183 APHRODITA OTTO RIVAI 67,000
237 S12510 UAJ Z 99 0453 045300MULTIKULTURALISMEBSD 12022002348 202204530006 SILVESTER JULIO XAVIER 71,000
238 S12510 UAJ Z 99 0456 045600MULTIKULTURALISMEBSD 12022000608 202204560002 TJHING DAVIN EDRA NUGROHO 71,000



239 S12510 UAJ Z 99 0751 075100MULTIKULTURALISMEBSD 12022002699 202207510144 STEFANNY ARDANI CHRISTALYA WIBOWO 71,000
240 S12510 UAJ J 99 0500 050000MULTIKULTURALISMEPLUIT 12025006178 202505000205 ERLAND GANA ELEAZAR 33,000
241 S12510 UAJ J 99 0602 060200MULTIKULTURALISMEPLUIT 12025000105 202506020008 DOMINIQUE SYDNEY HANANTO 33,000
242 S12510 UAJ J 99 0602 060200MULTIKULTURALISMEPLUIT 12025000864 202506020046 FEIVEL FEODORA SITINDAON 33,000
243 S12510 UAJ J 99 0602 060200MULTIKULTURALISMEPLUIT 12025001581 202506020071 PATRICIA CHANDRA 40,000
244 S12510 UAJ J 99 0602 060200MULTIKULTURALISMEPLUIT 12025003469 202506020089 JEVON KEANE VALENCIO 33,000
245 S12510 UAJ J 99 0602 060200MULTIKULTURALISMEPLUIT 12025003763 202506020099 CHALISTA NOVALIA HARYANI 33,000
246 S12510 UAJ J 99 0602 060200MULTIKULTURALISMEPLUIT 12025005480 202506020131 LUIS FRANCESCO 67,000
247 S12510 UAJ X 99 0551 055100MULTIKULTURALISMEBSD 12025000869 202505510013 CLARA CITRA CALISTA JUVENTIA 71,000
248 S12510 UAJ X 99 0551 055100MULTIKULTURALISMEBSD 12025002853 202505510028 KEYLA PRASHANTI VIDAYDEVI 71,000
249 S12510 UAJ X 99 0551 055100MULTIKULTURALISMEBSD 12025003119 202505510029 FRANSISCA SILVI DILENCIA KAMASI 71,000
250 S12510 WAR A 99 0500 050000KEWARGANEGARAANSMG 12024001767 202405000092 LUTHFAN KASYFURRAHMAN 67,000
251 S12510 WAR A 99 0500 050000KEWARGANEGARAANSMG 12025000641 202505000026 FELINA JUWITA CELIA 60,000
252 S12510 WAR A 99 0500 050000KEWARGANEGARAANSMG 12025002622 202505000052 CHRISTINE NIARA CLARISSA SIRINGORINGO 47,000
253 S12510 WAR A 99 0500 050000KEWARGANEGARAANSMG 12025002637 202505000057 GABRIELLA MIRACLE KYRIA KALESARAN 47,000
254 S12510 WAR A 99 0500 050000KEWARGANEGARAANSMG 12025002954 202505000059 NAMIRA SITI RANIA 53,000
255 S12510 WAR A 99 0500 050000KEWARGANEGARAANSMG 12025003347 202505000074 ALEXANDRIA GRATIA MARTINOVA AURORA GAPUN 47,000
256 S12510 WAR A 99 0500 050000KEWARGANEGARAANSMG 12025003691 202505000101 MAWADDAH DALILAH KHANSA 73,000
257 S12510 WAR A 99 0500 050000KEWARGANEGARAANSMG 12025003943 202505000109 ATHAIYA DELINASARI YUSTISIA 47,000
258 S12510 WAR A 99 0500 050000KEWARGANEGARAANSMG 12025003999 202505000105 NAY SHAKILLA ALEENA 47,000
259 S12510 WAR A 99 0500 050000KEWARGANEGARAANSMG 12025005479 202505000186 GEORGE ALFREDO EA DOY 53,000
260 S12510 WAR B 99 0101 010100KEWARGANEGARAANSMG 12025006261 202501010186 FRANSISCUS RIVALDO REINADO SIHOMBING 67,000
261 S12510 WAR B 99 0202 020200KEWARGANEGARAANSMG 12021002291 202102020060 MATTHEW WILLIAM SANTOSO 73,000
262 S12510 WAR B 99 0202 020200KEWARGANEGARAANSMG 12023000911 202302020016 AMR SYACH SANTOSA 73,000
263 S12510 WAR B 99 0202 020200KEWARGANEGARAANSMG 12025004106 202502020071 MEITHA MIRACLE MASPANATOR 60,000
264 S12510 WAR B 99 0500 050000KEWARGANEGARAANSMG 12025006931 202505000215 GALIH SEH NICHOLAS GINTING 67,000
265 S12510 WAR C 99 0102 010200KEWARGANEGARAANSMG 12023002347 202301020070 NATHANAEL ALFA CHRISTO SINURAT 57,000
266 S12510 WAR C 99 0403 040300KEWARGANEGARAANSMG 12024002177 202404030024 AURICK NATANIEL LIM 64,000
267 S12510 WAR C 99 0403 040300KEWARGANEGARAANSMG 12024003676 202404030035 MARANATHA SARI VIRGINIA SITANGGANG 64,000
268 S12510 WAR D 99 0101 010100KEWARGANEGARAANSMG 12025000472 202501010082 VICHA LAURA PIORI MATATAR 60,000
269 S12510 WAR D 99 0101 010100KEWARGANEGARAANSMG 12025003681 202501010057 REAGEN ANTHE PRABOWO 73,000
270 S12510 WAR D 99 0101 010100KEWARGANEGARAANSMG 12025003741 202501010054 LONNEKE CACHABELLE IVANDA 73,000
271 S12510 WAR E 99 0102 010200KEWARGANEGARAANSMG 12024000116 202401020029 GABRIELLE DHECILA CADER 53,000
272 S12510 WAR F 99 0101 010100KEWARGANEGARAANSMG 12025005561 202501010080 GIDEON FAJAR MANIK 60,000
273 S12510 WAR F 99 0202 020200KEWARGANEGARAANSMG 12025000877 202502020032 ALESSANDRO OCTAVIANUS 53,000



274 S12510 WAR F 99 0202 020200KEWARGANEGARAANSMG 12025001073 202502020030 ANDREW EMMANUEL HUTAGALUNG 53,000
275 S12510 WAR F 99 0202 020200KEWARGANEGARAANSMG 12025003641 202502020059 DANIEL ROMANO PRAKOSO WALUYO 60,000
276 S12510 WAR G 99 0202 020200KEWARGANEGARAANSMG 12024001552 202402020035 JEREMMY CRISTIANO NATHANAEL PUTRANTO 50,000
277 S12510 WAR G 99 0202 020200KEWARGANEGARAANSMG 12024001711 202402020060 ALDA FRANSISCA DA C. JOAQUIM MAU-BERE 64,000
278 S12510 WAR G 99 0500 050000KEWARGANEGARAANSMG 12024002940 202405000143 RAIHANDA BIMO ADJIE SUWITO 21,000
279 S12510 WAR G 99 0700 070000KEWARGANEGARAANSMG 12023000888 202307000079 UMARA THALITA MALIKA 64,000
280 S12510 WAR Y 99 0253 025300KEWARGANEGARAANBSD 12024001769 202402530009 VICCEN MANDALA KRISTIAN 73,000
281 S12510 WAR Y 99 0253 025300KEWARGANEGARAANBSD 12024002318 202402530013 GRATIA YOANINA BOI BAHI 73,000
282 S12510 WAR Y 99 0253 025300KEWARGANEGARAANBSD 12024002399 202402530017 OSVALDO CHRISTOPHER LANA 73,000
283 S12510 WAR Y 99 0551 055100KEWARGANEGARAANBSD 12025000869 202505510013 CLARA CITRA CALISTA JUVENTIA 27,000
284 S12510 WAR Y 99 0551 055100KEWARGANEGARAANBSD 12025001302 202505510023 HAZEL MEDEAR ZYPORA 73,000
285 S12510 WAR Z 99 0456 045600KEWARGANEGARAANBSD 12022000608 202204560002 TJHING DAVIN EDRA NUGROHO 71,000
286 S12510 WAR Z 99 0456 045600KEWARGANEGARAANBSD 12022003616 202204560016 YUSTIN HENDRITE ANOMBON KERAM 71,000
287 S12510 WAR Z 99 0456 045600KEWARGANEGARAANBSD 12024002831 202404560039 IMANUEL JULIVAL LUMBAN GAOL 71,000
288 S12510 WAR Z 99 0551 055100KEWARGANEGARAANBSD 12025002853 202505510028 KEYLA PRASHANTI VIDAYDEVI 29,000
289 S12510 WAR Z 99 0551 055100KEWARGANEGARAANBSD 12025003119 202505510029 FRANSISCA SILVI DILENCIA KAMASI 29,000
290 S12510 WAR Z 99 0551 055100KEWARGANEGARAANBSD 12025003925 202505510040 DEBRINA PAGITTA TARIGAN 50,000
291 S12510 WAR Z 99 0551 055100KEWARGANEGARAANBSD 12025006258 202505510055 ITAWIRA SASMITA 71,000
292 S12510 WAR H 99 0101 010100KEWARGANEGARAANSMG 12025000373 202501010008 BELLADITA WILY PURBOYO 64,000
293 S12510 WAR H 99 0101 010100KEWARGANEGARAANSMG 12025000858 202501010024 MARVEL NATANAEL HALIM 50,000
294 S12510 WAR H 99 0500 050000KEWARGANEGARAANSMG 12025002763 202505000058 DANAR TANGGON SUDJARWO 71,000
295 S12510 WAR H 99 0500 050000KEWARGANEGARAANSMG 12025003120 202505000063 MADE WIDYA CANDRASWATI 50,000
296 S12510 WAR H 99 0500 050000KEWARGANEGARAANSMG 12025003254 202505000077 GEDE VIDANTA 50,000
297 S12510 WAR H 99 0500 050000KEWARGANEGARAANSMG 12025003547 202505000097 MUHAMMAD ARSYAD ABHYASA 50,000
298 S12510 WAR H 99 0500 050000KEWARGANEGARAANSMG 12025005840 202505000183 APHRODITA OTTO RIVAI 71,000
299 S12510 WAR X 99 0151 015100KEWARGANEGARAANBSD 12025005502 202501510013 VANINA ADELIA 71,000
300 S12510 WAR W 99 0252 025200KEWARGANEGARAANBSD 12025000601 202502520006 RENATA PUTRI DEO 36,000
301 S12510 WAR W 99 0252 025200KEWARGANEGARAANBSD 12025006928 202502520029 BERNARDINE IVY INDAH HAPSARI 64,000


